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GAME DATE

Saturday, August 10
Sunday, August 18
Saturdau, August 24
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DATE

Fridau, September B
Sunday, September 15
Sunday, September 22
Sunday, September 23
Sunday, October B
Sunday, October 13
Sunday, October 20
Sunday, October 27

Sunday, November 3

Sunday, November 17

Sunday, November 24

Thursday, November 28

Thursday, December 5
Sunday, December 15
Monday, December 23
Sunday, December 29
TBO

0
@ [@Cleveland Browns 3:25 p.m. o
Q%ﬁ @ Denver Broncos 7 p.m. .
42~ BALTIMORE RAVENS 12 p.m. _
ﬁ [@ Philadelphia Eagles [S&o Paulo] 7:15p.m. peacock
U INDIANAPOLIS COLTS 12 p.m. FOX
X© [© Tennessee Titans 12 p.m. FOX
% MINNESOTA VIKINGS Gown Packace 12 p.m. @CBs
LA [@los Angeles Rams *3.25p.m. ©CBS
‘ ARIZONA CARDINALS *12 p.m. FOX
%f HOUSTON TEXANS *12 p.m. @CBs
»> @ Jacksonville Jaguars *12 p.m. FOX
A% DETROIT LIONG oouopassase *3.25p.m. FOX __
BYE WEEK

@ ©cChicagoBears *12 p.m. FOX __
@ SAN FRANCISCD 48ERS *3:25pm. FOX
% MIAMI DOLPHING mantsomno 7.20pm. S
\ﬁ [@ Detroit Lions *:15 p.m,  PiTevge
%) [@ Seattle Seahawks “7.20p.m. M
% NEW ORLEANS SAINTS *I:15p.m. &Fn
% [@ Minnesota Vikings *3.25p.m. FOX
@  CHICAGD BEARS ' sounsackace T80 TBD

*Please he aware there are certain games subject to flexible scheduling and the date and time of those games
may be changed from what is currently reflected on the schedule and what may appear on the ticket.
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